Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciaran Jarvis - (776646) - Worsley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.01
1:23.27
1:24.01
1:24.25
1:25.23
1:25.32
1:26.34
1:28.03
1:30.30
1:30.96
1:31.79
1:35.00
1:35.29
1:37.24
1:37.55
1:37.93
1:39.12
1:43.43
1:43.53
1:44.78
1:44.78
1:47.08
1:47.71
1:49.02
1:55.34

1:56.20
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Date

15/10/16
20/03/16
19/09/15
18/10/15
02/05/15
19/07/15
20/12/14
25/04/15
28/09/14
19/10/14
31/01/15
27/07/14
20/12/13
25/01/14
18/05/14
20/10/13
21/07/13
20/12/13
13/01/13
08/07/12
07/04/13
04/11/12
01/04/12
21/10/112
16/12/11
16/12/11
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Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016
City of Salford Club Championships 2015
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

City of Salford Club Championships

BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

Blackpool Lights 2014

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
City of Salford Spring Meet

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet
City of Salford Spring Meet

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Club Championships

Al af Oalfmud Alie Alccaicabian

Venue
Wigan
Wigan
Salford
Wigan
Blackpool
Salford
Salford
Bolton
Blackpool
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Salford
Manchester
Wigan
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Bolton
Salford
Manchester
Broughton

Broughton
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Club Swam Under Level

Worsley 3
Worsley 3
4
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4

Aa Oaltaia

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.1V.99

2:13.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.01
1:23.27
1:24.25
1:24.01
1:25.32
1:25.23
1:28.03
1:31.79
1:26.34
1:30.96
1:30.30
1:35.00
1:37.55
1:37.24
1:35.29
1:43.43
1:37.93
1:39.12
1:44.78
1:43.53
1:47.08
1:49.02
1:44.78
1:47.71
1:56.20
1:55.34
2:10.99

2:13.33
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75
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Date

15/10/16
20/03/16
18/10/15
19/09/15
19/07/15
02/05/15
25/04/15
31/01/15
20/12/14
19/10/14
28/09/14
27/07/14
18/05/14
25/01/14
20/12/13
20/12/13
20/10/13
21/07/13
07/04/13
13/01/13
04/11/12
21/10/112
08/07/12
01/04/12
16/12/11
16/12/11
08/01/11
08/01/11
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City of Salford Club Championships

Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
City of Salford Club Championships 2015
City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
City of Salford Club Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014
Blackpool Lights 2014

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

City of Salford Spring Meet

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
City of Salford Spring Meet

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Club Championships
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Salford

Venue
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Salford
Salford
Blackpool
Bolton
Wigan
Salford
Wigan
Blackpool
Wigan
Wigan
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Manchester
Bolton
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Broughton
Broughton
Salford

Salford
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Co Salford

Club Swam Under

Worsley

Worsley

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
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